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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ela Gil321
Champion

9.250 9.575 9.3008.950 37.075
1 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Avery Diguilio-Matz328
Champion

8.775 9.325 9.3009.150 36.550
10 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Brooklyn Goeckeritz319
Champion

9.000 9.100 9.4508.750 36.300
4T 5 6T 1 3 

3 

Natalie Lo452
Santa Cruz

8.700 9.500 9.2258.575 36.000
14 2 9 4 4 

4 

Sophia Turner423
Monterey

8.650 9.125 9.1258.800 35.700
15 4 5 7 5 

5 

Riyana Martinez361
Dream Xtreme

8.750 9.000 9.0258.550 35.325
11T 7T 10 8 6 

6 

Sofia Posadas420
Monterey

9.150 8.200 8.9509.000 35.300
3 14 3 9T 7T

7T

Alyssa Hunt517
Woodland

8.950 8.525 9.1508.675 35.300
7 11 8 5T 7T

7T

Norah McDonald419
Monterey

8.900 7.950 9.1509.075 35.075
8 15 2 5T 9 

9 

Abigail Florence317
Champion

9.000 9.000 8.7508.250 35.000
4T 7T 12 12 10 

10 

Frida Rivera324
Champion

9.000 9.025 8.8508.100 34.975
4T 6 13 11 11 

11 

Estefania Alvarado415
Monterey

8.725 7.700 8.9508.750 34.125
13 16 6T 9T 12 

12 

Grace Burke353
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.700 7.6508.300 33.825
2 10 11 16 13 

13 

Annie Marks411
Marin Elite

8.750 8.925 8.6007.475 33.750
11T 9 15 13T 14 

14 

Vivian Dombrowski413
Marin Elite

8.825 8.250 8.6007.600 33.275
9 12T 14 13T 15 

15 

Katie Webb424
Monterey

8.625 8.250 8.4007.450 32.725
16 12T 16 15 16 

16 
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